The Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned nat to 
deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the: 
charge of the Punjab National Bank, Radhamonihat (069720) Branch for an 
amaunt as on 30.06.2025 which is Rs. 9,93,368.00 (Rupees Nine Lakhs Ninety 
Three Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Eight only) and Interest thereon, 

The Borrower's [ Guarantor's | Morigagors attention ks invited to provisions of 
sub-section (8) of sectlon 13 of the Act in respect of time available to redeem the: 
Aecured Assets, 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROFPERTY